Fecha/lugar

21/09/2411:30
Pista 8

21/09/24.11:30
Pista 7

21/09/2412:20
Pista 8

21/09/2412:20
Pista 7

21/09/24.13:10
Pista 7

21/09/24.13:10
Pista 8

P xporty

| GRAN SLAM OPS - MOAI360

Calendario: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 4

Local

Marcos Pradales
Leandro Polio

Jordi Gil Mufioz
Sergi Gil Canalias

Jordi Gil Mufioz
Sergi Gil Canalias

Marcos Fernandez
Juanjo Ramos

Marcos Pradales
Leandro Polio

Joan Sagrera Navarro
Fran Berlanga

1/1

Resultado

5-9

8-9

2-9

5-9

4-9

9-2

Visitante

Joan Sagrera Navarro
Fran Berlanga

Marcos Fernandez
Juanjo Ramos

Marcos Pradales
Leandro Polio

Joan Sagrera Navarro
Fran Berlanga

Marcos Fernandez
Juanjo Ramos

Jordi Gil Mufioz
Sergi Gil Canalias
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